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0O Motocross Cup Weyer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Hobby MX OPEN
Zeittraining

Qualifikation (12

:00 Zeit) started at 10:14:15

Motocrossstrecke Weyer 1,700 km

24.05.2025 10:15

Pos. .Nr. Name Klasse Club ite Zeit. Diff. »stand
1 199 Pihringer Andreas Hobby MX Open HSV Wels 38.459
2 27 Schauer Thomas Hobby MX Open AB Racing Team 39.551 1.092 1.092
3 128 Sumann Felix Hobby MX Open Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer  10.349 1.890 0.798
4 83 WeiB Manuel Hobby MX Open MSC Seitenstetten 12.049 3.590 1.700
5 72 Schanzer Paul Hobby MX Open TRT 12.546 4.087 0.497
6 89 Jelinek Jeremia Hobby MX Open Jelinek Racing 12.839 4.380 0.293
7 48 Hochwallner Maximilian Hobby MX Open MCC Behamberg 13.237 4.778 0.398
8 90 Ploderl Armin Hobby MX Open MSC NeuBerling 13.352 4.893 0.115
9 5 Kalchgruber Christian Hobby MX Open Suzuki Racing / MSC Breitenberg  14.089 5.630 0.737
10 115 Paireder Dominik Hobby MX Open MSC Greinsfurth / MSC Miihling 14.136 5.677 0.047
11 25 Arzberger Christian Hobby MX Open MSC Puchegg 14.400 5.941 0.264
12 41 Péchlauer Benjamin Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 15.778 7.319 1.378
13 28 Lainerberger Florian Hobby MX Open MCC Behamberg 16.205 7.746 0.427
14 96 Gugler Jonas Hobby MX Open MSC NeuBerling 16.344 7.885 0.139
15 29 Kerbl Manuel Hobby MX Open MCC Behamberg 16.507 8.048 0.163
16 '43 Hirtenlehner Raphael Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 17.962 9.503 1.455
17 32 Rammelsberger Josef Hobby MX Open HSV Wels 18.155 9.696 0.193
18 '33 Pirger Erwin Hobby MX Open HSV Wels / Stonek Racing team 18.377 9.918 0.222
19 63 Steindl Roland Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 18.828 ).369 0.451
20 '11 Lefebvre Maximilian Hobby MX Open KISKA 18.950 ).491 0.122
21 66. Gugler Franz Hobby MX Open MSC NeuBerling 18.990 1.531 0.040
22 11 Siller Christoph Hobby MX Open Team Helten 19.470 1.011 0.480
23 99 Riegler Lorenz Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 19.708 1.249 0.238
24 63 Huemer Wolfgang Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer )1.017 2.558 1.309
25 53 Badinger Markus Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 71.589 3.130 0.572
26 101 Schmeisser Markus Hobby MX Open MSC Faistenau »3.953 5.494 2.364
27 66 Klausberger Max Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer »4.193 5.734 0.240
28 15 Bachmayer Raphael Hobby MX Open )7.181 8.722 .988
29 192 Siller Christoph Hobby MX Open [1.237 2.778 4.056
30 82 Aigner Tobias Hobby MX Open MSV Weyer 27.536 2.077 .299
Orbits
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